6268B R e m Co

Extension Handle w/ Bottle,
99" - 186", Yellow

This composite fiberglass and aluminum extension pole extends past 15 feet, and
drains into the included bottle part number RP6946. The pole is designed to work in
conjunction with our condensation collection squeegees to eliminate dripping water
that could contaminate food product or cause corrosion on costly equipment. The
ceiling squeegee system provides a more sophisticated and effective option than
rags and sponges.



Item Number

Material

FDA-compliant raw material (CFR 21)

Box Quantity

Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Product diameter
Length

Max. Length

Net Weight

Tare Total

Gross Weight
Cubic Feet
GTIN-12 Number

Customs Tariff No.

Country of Origin

Technical Data

212

6268B

Fibreglass
Anodised Aluminium

No

0 Pcs.

0 Pcs.

1.3 "

99 "

186 "

2.8219 Ibs

0 Ibs

2.8219 Ibs

0 ft3
0812904021988
39231010
United States



