

## Extension Handle w/ Bottle, 99" - 186", Yellow



This composite fiberglass and aluminum extension pole extends past 15 feet, and drains into the included bottle part number RP6946. The pole is designed to work in conjunction with our condensation collection squeegees to eliminate dripping water that could contaminate food product or cause corrosion on costly equipment. The ceiling squeegee system provides a more sophisticated and effective option than rags and sponges.

## **Technical Data**

Item Number	6268B
Material	Fibreglass Anodised Aluminium
FDA-compliant raw material (CFR 21)	No
Box Quantity	0 Pcs.
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)	0 Pcs.
Product diameter	1.3 "
Length	99 "
Max. Length	186 "
Net Weight	2.8219 lbs
Tare Total	0 lbs
Gross Weight	2.8219 lbs
Cubic Feet	0 ft3
GTIN-12 Number	0812904021988
Customs Tariff No.	39231010
Country of Origin	United States